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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Andersson, Elin PORVM FIN 12.7.1989
2 Heinämaa, Anna SASÄ FIN 12.12.1961
3 Ikonen, Aino POM FIN 21.9.2003
4 Istrefi, Tita KALP FIN 19.6.1968
5 Jukkara, Marja-Riitta SASÄ FIN 10.9.1962
6 Kojo, Sari PORVM FIN 10.4.1968
7 Koskimäki, Mirkka HELSM FIN 2.9.1991
8 Kymäläinen, Sirkka-Liisa PORVM FIN 2.12.1965
9 Käkönen, Soile PORVM FIN 17.7.1959
10 Pelto, Heini KALP FIN 11.6.1999
11 Pitkänen, Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 14.8.1986
12 Pönni, Katariina (Kata) SASÄ FIN 1.1.2001
13 Saikko, Pinja SASÄ FIN 1.1.2004
14 Suvantola, Minni SASÄ FIN 15.8.2002
15 Torpo, Hetta MIKKM FIN 5.5.1961
16 Tuominen, Maija POM FIN 21.3.1963
17 Viinimäki, Eeva SASÄ FIN 1.1.1965
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Heinämaa, Anna SASÄ FIN
2 Pönni, Katariina (Kata) SASÄ FIN
3 Andersson, Elin PORVM FIN
4 Pelto, Heini KALP FIN
5 Koskimäki, Mirkka HELSM FIN
6 Suvantola, Minni SASÄ FIN
7 Saikko, Pinja SASÄ FIN
8 Kymäläinen, Sirkka-Liisa PORVM FIN
9 Viinimäki, Eeva SASÄ FIN
10 Ikonen, Aino POM FIN
11 Istrefi, Tita KALP FIN
12 Kojo, Sari PORVM FIN
13 Tuominen, Maija POM FIN
14 Jukkara, Marja-Riitta SASÄ FIN
15 Pitkänen, Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN
16 Käkönen, Soile PORVM FIN
17 Torpo, Hetta MIKKM FIN
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Referee(s):

Dimitrov, Velizar (SASÄ / FIN)
Rissanen, Aapo (POM / FIN)

Jukkara, Marja-Riitta SASÄ / FIN

Viinimäki, Eeva SASÄ / FIN

Andersson, Elin PORVM / FIN

Heinämaa, Anna SASÄ / FIN

Tuominen, Maija POM / FIN

Pönni, Katariina (Kata) SASÄ / FIN

Saikko, Pinja SASÄ / FIN

Ikonen, Aino POM / FIN

Istrefi, Tita KALP / FIN

Pelto, Heini KALP / FIN

Torpo, Hetta MIKKM / FIN

Koskimäki, Mirkka HELSM / FIN

Pitkänen, Riinaliisa HELSN5 / FIN

Käkönen, Soile PORVM / FIN

Kojo, Sari PORVM / FIN

Kymäläinen, Sirkka-Liisa PORVM / FIN
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 Kojo, Sari PORVM FIN 10.4.1968
2 Heinämaa, Anna SASÄ FIN 12.12.1961
3 Pitkänen, Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 14.8.1986
4 Andersson, Elin PORVM FIN 12.7.1989
5 Istrefi, Tita KALP FIN 19.6.1968
6 Tuominen, Maija POM FIN 21.3.1963
7 Torpo, Hetta MIKKM FIN 5.5.1961
8 Pönni, Katariina (Kata) SASÄ FIN 1.1.2001
9 Jukkara, Marja-Riitta SASÄ FIN 10.9.1962
10 Kymäläinen, Sirkka-Liisa PORVM FIN 2.12.1965
11 Pelto, Heini KALP FIN 11.6.1999
12 Käkönen, Soile PORVM FIN 17.7.1959
13 Saikko, Pinja SASÄ FIN 1.1.2004
14 Koskimäki, Mirkka HELSM FIN 2.9.1991
15 Ikonen, Aino POM FIN 21.9.2003
16 Viinimäki, Eeva SASÄ FIN 1.1.1965
DNF Suvantola, Minni SASÄ FIN 15.8.2002
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule
Dimitrov, Velizar FIN 40456659 Ref: 1
Rissanen, Aapo FIN L 40234146 Ref: 1


